
 
Borough of Naugatuck Justices of the Peace 

Term of Office: January 7, 2013 to January 2, 2017 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Allen, Roland O 

 
27 Neagle Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
jimallens@comcast.net 

 
203-723-4588 

 
Republican 

 
Aronin, Leigh 

 
66 Silver Beech Drive, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
Laronin@stmh.org 

 
203-723-5026 

 
Republican 

 
Ayotte, Kathleen 

 
4 Briarwood Circle, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
kathleen.cheruhini@snet.net 

 
203-723-5625 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Bertotti, Walter M 

 
54 Trout Brook Drive, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
buddybct@comcast.net 

 
203-723-2433 

 
Republican 

 
Braziel, Ruth E 

 
65 Alma Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
203-729-1933 

 
Democrat 

 
Brough, Keith T 

 
47 Coldspring Circle, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
Keithbrough7@gmail.com 

 
203-731-4370 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Burke, Robert P 

 
74 Cliff Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
robert3burke@gmail.com 

 
203-982-0689 

 
Democrat 

 
Caron, Michael L 

 
76 Goodyear Avenue, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
203-729-6107 

 
Democrat 

 
Chrzanowski, Rose-Ann C 

 
6 Homestead Avenue, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
203-714-7091 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Cyr, Sally J 

 
792 New Haven Road, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
bestbrahma2000@yahoo.com 

 
203-723-5161 

 
Democrat 

 
Dambowsky, W Francis, Jr 

 
35 Moonlight Circle, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
fdambowsky@snet.net 

 
203-723-1799 

 
Republican 

 
DeBarber, Tracy L 

 
815 Maple Hill Road, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
tdebarber@websterbanl.com 

 
203-710-7455 

 
Republicam 

 
DeFreitas, Nelson R 

 
60 Wildwood Circle, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
203-729-9958 

 
Democrat 

 
DelGobbo, Kevin M 

 
69 North Hoadley Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
repkevin70@yahoo.com 

 
203-720-7503 

 
Republican 

 
Dotson, Stewart 

 
90 Ward Street, Naugatuck, CT 
stewartdotson@gmail.com 

 
203-720-1344 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Falcha, Brian M 

 
713 High Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
bfalcha@hotmail.com 

 
203-509-9038- 

 
Democrat 

 
Ford, John W 

 
22 Nichols Road, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
justiceford@sbcglobal.net 

 
203-808-2774 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Gertz, Louise A 

 
106 Bowman Drive, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
203-723-0189 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Hess, Newman W. III 

 
69 Mistywood Lane, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
 

 
203-729-5217 

 
Democrat 

 
Jackson, Laurie A 

 
204 Margaret Circle, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
lauriej114@sbcglobal.net 

 
203-720-1051 

 
Democrat 



 
Jancis, E Harry 

 
89 Spruce Drive, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
mjancis@prodigy.net 

 
203-729-9965 

 
Republican 

 
Katra, Matthew R 

 
84 Walnut Street, Unit 9 Naugatuck, CT 06770 
mattkatra@hotmail.com 

 
203-729-9641 

 
Republican 

 
MacInnis, Bonny, L 

 
36 Dunn Lane, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
bonnymac@gmail.com 

 
203-528-8808 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Malone, Anthony F, Jr 

 
156 Wedgewood Drive, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
amalone58@att.net 

 
203-729-4827 

 
Republican 

 
Mangiapane, John A 

 
28 Carroll Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
Jmanjpct@yahoo.com 

 
203-228-2068 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
McSherry, Kevin H 

 
38 Fairview Avenue, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
mcshereylawoffice@yahoo.com 

 
203723-6609 

 
Democrat 

 
Merancy, Ronald J 

 
1074 Andrew Mountain Road, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
rjm62156@aol.com 

 
203-729-5666 

 
Democrat 

 
Montalvo, Anna E 

 
103 Dorman Drive, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
amontalvo1522@yahoo.com 

 
203-720-2068 

 
Democrat 

 
Nelson, Jeromy C 

 
138 North Hoadley Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
jcnelson81@gmail.com 

 
203-725-1209 

 
Republican 

 
Neth-Kunin, Dorothy G 

 
40 Donovan Court, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
ninukd@aol.com 

 
203-723-2859 

 
Republican 

 
Ostuni, Victor, Jr 

 
185 Melbourne Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
203723-1991 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Ostuni, Diane M 

 
185 Melbourne Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
buonafortuna1957@aol.com 

 
203-723-1991 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Peterson, Karl L 

 
47Homestead Avenue, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
karl.peterson@me.com 

 
203-823-3834 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Peterson, Cindy M 

 
47 Homestead Avenue, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
cindy.peterson@snet.net 

 
203-913-4481 

 
Unaffiliated 

 

 
Pietrantuono, Michael C 

 
85 Graham Ridge Road, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
Thejusticeofnaugatuck@gmail.com 

 
203-274-1112 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Rovinelli, Angela C 

 
109 School Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
acrlist@yahoo.com 

 
203-525-3919 

 
Unaffiliated 

 
Sampaio, Julie Branco 

 
20 Lynn Road, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
julietwins@sbcglobal.net 

 
203-720-0410 

 
Democrat 

 
Savoy, Stephanie L 

 
1081 New Haven Rd, 2A, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
Gunnoud@yahoo.com 

 
203-509-6840 

 
Republican 

 
Savoy, Raymond J 

 
1081 New Haven Road, 2A, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
raymondsavoy@comcast.net 

 
203-558-0300 

 
Republican 
  

 
Sheedy, Louise L 

 
6 Culver Street, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
723-0403, 720-7051 

 
Democrat 

 
Sheridan, Daniel Francis, Jr  

 
32 General Dalton Drive, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
sheridanf@aol.com 

 
203-723-2580 

 
Republican 

 
Sousa, Rita P 

 
105 Coen Street, 1 FL, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
203-729-6680 

 
Democrat 

  
167 Maple Street, 2 West, Naugatuck, CT 06770 

 
203-723-6875 

 



Staskiewicz, Judy judystatz59@gmail.com       203-598-8381 Unaffiliated 

 
Taf, Joan B 

 
219 Margaret Circle, Naugatuck, CT 06770 
jbtaf@att.net 

 
203-729-8732 

 
Democrat 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


